b

SAGE HOUSKL
RESTAURANT

AT COYOTE VALLEY CASINO

OPEN DAILY FOR DINNER
FRIDAY & SATURDAY 5:00 PM — 10:00 PM
THURSDAY - SUNDAY 5:00 PM — 9:00 PM

BRUNCH HOURS
SATURDAY & SUNDAY 8:00 AM — 1:00 PM

77 COYOTE VALLEY BOULEVARD ¢ REDWOOD VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 95470




STARTERS

Mac & Cheese Bites

Battered and deep fried macaroni with rich and
creamy smoked Gouda cheese.

$11.95

Mushroom Sauté
Baby Bella mushrooms sautéed with butter,
minced garlic, lemon zest and splash of wine.

$9.95

Mozzarella Sticks
Mozzarella cheese, breaded and perfectly fried.
Served with zesty dipping marinara sauce.

$9.95

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Your choice of white, wheat or sourdough bread, served
with French fries, side salad or Cole slaw.

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Marinated grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato,
bacon, sliced avocado and Cheddar cheese.

$13.95

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Chopped Romaine, grilled chicken, shredded
Parmesan and croutons in a flour tortilla wrap.

$11.95

B.L.T.

Bacon, lettuce and tomato sandwich on toast
with mayonnaise.

$10.50 (add avocado $2.00)

The Classic Club Sandwich
A “Triple Decker” with ham, turkey, lettuce,
tomato, Cheddar cheese and bacon.

$13.95

TACO PLATES Served with rice and beans.

Chicken or Carne Asada Taco Plate
Three tacos with seasoned chicken or Carne
Asada, lettuce, cheese and Pico de Gallo.
$14.95 — Chicken / $15.95 — Carne Asada

Veggie Burrito
Sautéed onions, mixed bell peppers,
mushrooms, rice, beans and cheese.

SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad

Romaine lettuce, croutons, shredded Parmesan
cheese topped with creamy Caesar dressing.
$11.95 (Add Chicken $3.50)

Chef Salad

Chopped iceberg lettuce, shredded carrots,
sliced cherry tomatoes, diced cucumber, black
olives, diced smoked turkey, diced smoked ham
and shredded cheese topped with sliced hard-
boiled egg. Served with your choice of dressing.

$15.95

Chicken Apple Walnut Salad

Our specialty. Seasoned chicken breast, grilled
and served atop a bed of mixed greens with
green apple slices, Feta cheese crumbles and
candied walnuts.

$16.95

HAMBURGERS

All of our burgers are 6 oz. beef patties served =G
on a Brioche bun made locally from Schat’s Bakery,
served with your choice of French fries, onion rings,
side salad or Cole slaw.

Patty Melt
Sautéed onions, mushrooms and Swiss cheese
on grilled sourdough bread.

$13.95

Coyote Cheeseburger
Served with lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles

with mayonnaise and your choice of cheese
(Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, American or Pepper Jack)

$15.95

Western BBQ Bacon Burger
“Sweet Baby Ray’s” barbecue sauce, bacon and
cheddar topped with a crispy onion ring.

$15.95

Bison Burger

Bison offers a rich and hearty flavor with much
less fat, with similar amounts of protein.
Served with choice of cheese.

$10.95

SPECIALTY COFFEE

Café Latte $4.00
Café Mocha $4.00
Cappuccino $4.00
French Vanilla $4.00
Café Americano $4.00

*All specialty coffee available iced and decaf.

$17.95

BEVERAGES

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi $2.00
Wild Cherry Pepsi $2.00
Sierra Mist/Orange Crush $2.00
Mountain Dew $2.00
Lemonade $2.00
Fruit Punch $2.00




SIGNATURE ENTREES
BBQ St. Louis Pork Ribs

Featuring “Sweet Baby Ray’s” barbeque sauce.
Served with French fries and Cole slaw.

Full Rack $36.95 / Half Rack $21.95

Pan Seared Salmon

Golden-crisp on top and gently cooked in the
center. Served with a green salad, rice pilaf and
seasonal mixed vegetables.

$28.95

PASTA DISHES

All of our pasta dishes include a side salad and warm
French baguette.

Shrimp Scampi

Sautéed shrimp, diced tomatoes, scallions, red
chili flakes and mushrooms finished in a citrus
white wine butter sauce and tossed with
linguini pasta.

$19.95

Chicken Fettuccini
Our creamy Parmesan sauce and fresh grilled,
sliced chicken breast served over a mixture of
sautéed mushrooms, onions and garlic tossed
with Fettuccini pasta.

$17.95

Pasta Primavera

This classic is the perfect Spring/Summer dish.
A colorful array of sautéed vegetables in a
creamy citrus parmesan sauce tossed with
Fettuccini pasta.

$15.95

ON THE SIDE

Side Salad $5.00
French Fries $6.00
Tater Tots $6.00
Onion Rings $7.00
Cole Slaw $4.00

All Day!

EVERY
SUNDAY

JOIN US FOR BRUNCH EVERY

SATURDAY & SUNDAY
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

COYOTE VALLEY

CASINO

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne
illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

) USDA |
()

STEAKS
All of our steaks are USDA Prime

Boneless Rib Eye

A 14 oz. cut, carved to create fantastic marbling
that is unique to the ribeye. Grilled to order,
served with a green salad, seasonal mixed
vegetables and your choice of garlic mashed
potatoes or rice pilaf.

$34.95

New York Strip

A 12 oz. well marbled, full bodied, rich and
beefy cut. Grilled to order, served with a green
salad, seasonal mixed vegetables and your
choice of garlic mashed potatoes or rice pilaf.

$33.95

Petite Filet

An 8 oz. lean cut, grilled to order and served
with a green salad, seasonal mixed vegetables
and your choice of garlic mashed potatoes or
rice pilaf.

$32.95

12 oz. PRIME RIB *$19.985
DINNER EVERY THURSDAY

- - -

[V : »
Served with garlic mashed potatoes and vegetables.

*100 SAME-DAY POINTS - $29.95 REGULAR PRICE
(ADD $5 FOR 16 0Z. COYOTE CUT)

OVER THE TOP

(Add to your Steak or Hamburger)

Avocado $3.00
Sautéed Mushrooms $2.00
Grilled Onions $2.00
DESSERT

Cheesecake $7.95
Chocolate Cake $6.95
Apple Pie $5.95

(a la mode - add $2.00)

COYOTE VALLEY CASINO

77 COYOTE VALLEY BLVD. # REDWOOD VALLEY, CA
(707) 485-0700
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Pinot Grigio
Girasol
Chardonnay

Bonterra
Richard Grant

Rosé
Balletto

Sauvignon Blanc
Bonterra

White Zinfandel
Raywood

Sparkling
Rosé

Cider

Korbel (187ml.)
Korbel

Arnand De Bringnac
(Ace of Spades)

BOTTLE BEER

Budweiser / Bud Light

Blue Moon
Great White
Lagunita’s IPA
Modelo
Victoria
Pacifico
Corona
Heineken

$10

$8

$10

$12

$8

$8

$8
$8

$5

Glass Bottle

$30

$25
$32

$40

$25

$25

$25
$5

$20
$399

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

S

SAGE HOUSCL
RESTAURANT

: ' Wine @ DBeer s

WHITE WINES

RED WINES

Pinot Noir
Balletto
Rainstorm
Imagery

Cabernet Sauvignon
Iron Stone Reserve
Samuel Charles

Van Riuten

Sterling

14 Hand

Sutter Home

Bogle

Zinfandel
Van Riuten
Parducci

Zin Phomania

Malbec
Pascual Toso
Domaine Bousquet

Reds
True Grit Reserve
Testa Black

Merlot
Bogel

Syrah
Eponymous

Glass Bottle

$10
$10

$8

$10
$10
$10
$8
$8
$7
$8

$10
$8

$10

$10

$8

$10
$10

$8

$12

$36
$36
$28

$36
$36
$30
$28
$28
$20
$25

$30
$25
$30

$36
$28

$36
$36

$25

$40



